Call
Order

AO1
A02
A03
BO1

co2
Co4
co6
co7
DO1
D02
D03
FO1

F02
FO3
F05
F06
FO7
F08
F4A
F4B
GO1
Go3
GO04
GO5
HO1
HO2
HO3
HO4
HO5
HO6
HO7
HO8
HO9
H10
H11

Awarded
Proposal

240419-A01

240419-A02
240419-A03
240419-B01

240419-C02
240419-C04
240419-C06
240419-C07
240419-D01
240419-D02
240419-D03
240419-F01

240419-F02
240419-F03
240419-F05
240419-F06
240419-F07
240419-F08
240419-F4A
240419-F4AB
240419-G01
240419-G03
240419-G04
240419-G05
240419-H01
240419-H02
240419-H03
240419-H04
240419-H05
240419-H06
240419-H07
240419-H08
240419-H09
240419-H10
240419-H11

Awarded
Date

May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024
May 1, 2024

Letting Award Summary

Awarded
Amount

$1,700,000.00
$1,700,000.00
$2,909,183.50
$946,442.64
$5,294,999.99
$1,683,139.17
$258,719.90
$699,293.00
$532,000.00
$313,750.00
$1,091,402.40
$6,685,199.83
$6,946,514.45
$2,449,207.85
$6,155,783.12
$3,088,480.85
$730,931.00
$166,654.25
$828,614.11
$120,102.51
$1,064,660.01
$1,195,020.75
$934,318.86
$9,389,460.01
$552,500.00
$325,920.05
$3,037,500.00
$1,131,594.55
$990,000.00
$1,090,000.00
$959,047.11
$981,020.96
$1,771,367.79
$178,000.00
$1,108,450.43

Winning

Vendor

Name

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Herzog Contracting Corp.

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Leavenworth Excavating & Equipment Company, Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

N.B. West Contracting Company

N.B. West Contracting Company
Concrete Strategies, LLC

N.B. West Contracting Company
Gershenson Construction Co., Inc.

N.B. West Contracting Company
Pavement Solutions, LLC

Pavement Solutions, LLC

Kelpe Contracting, Inc.

N.B. West Contracting Company

N.B. West Contracting Company

N.B. West Contracting Company

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.
Louis-Company, LLC

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
Putz Construction, LLC

Apex Paving Co.

Collins & Hermann, Inc.

H.R. Quadri Contractors, LLC

James H. Drew Corporation

H.R. Quadri Contractors, LLC

CSD Environmental Services, Inc.
Penzel Construction Company, Inc.

Lead Belt Materials Company, Inc.

Putz Construction, LLC

Young's General Contracting, Inc.



