Letting Award Summary

Call Order	Awarded Proposal	Awarded Date	Awarded Amount	Winning Vendor Name
A01	240419-A01	May 1, 2024	\$1,700,000.00	Herzog Contracting Corp.
A02	240419-A02	May 1, 2024	\$1,700,000.00	Herzog Contracting Corp.
A03	240419-A03	May 1, 2024	\$2,909,183.50	Phillips Hardy, Inc.
B01	240419-B01	May 1, 2024	\$946,442.64	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
C02	240419-C02	May 1, 2024	\$5,294,999.99	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
C04	240419-C04	May 1, 2024	\$1,683,139.17	Capital Paving & Construction, LLC
C06	240419-C06	May 1, 2024	\$258,719.90	Leavenworth Excavating & Equipment Company, Inc.
C07	240419-C07	May 1, 2024	\$699,293.00	Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.
D01	240419-D01	May 1, 2024	\$532,000.00	N.B. West Contracting Company
D02	240419-D02	May 1, 2024	\$313,750.00	N.B. West Contracting Company
D03	240419-D03	May 1, 2024	\$1,091,402.40	Concrete Strategies, LLC
F01	240419-F01	May 1, 2024	\$6,685,199.83	N.B. West Contracting Company
F02	240419-F02	May 1, 2024	\$6,946,514.45	Gershenson Construction Co., Inc.
F03	240419-F03	May 1, 2024	\$2,449,207.85	N.B. West Contracting Company
F05	240419-F05	May 1, 2024	\$6,155,783.12	Pavement Solutions, LLC
F06	240419-F06	May 1, 2024	\$3,088,480.85	Pavement Solutions, LLC
F07	240419-F07	May 1, 2024	\$730,931.00	Kelpe Contracting, Inc.
F08	240419-F08	May 1, 2024	\$166,654.25	N.B. West Contracting Company
F4A	240419-F4A	May 1, 2024	\$828,614.11	N.B. West Contracting Company
F4B	240419-F4B	May 1, 2024	\$120,102.51	N.B. West Contracting Company
G01	240419-G01	May 1, 2024	\$1,064,660.01	Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
G03	240419-G03	May 1, 2024	\$1,195,020.75	Radmacher Brothers Excavating Co., Inc.
G04	240419-G04	May 1, 2024	\$934,318.86	Louis-Company, LLC
G05	240419-G05	May 1, 2024	\$9,389,460.01	Blevins Asphalt Construction Company, Inc.
H01	240419-H01	May 1, 2024	\$552,500.00	Putz Construction, LLC
H02	240419-H02	May 1, 2024	\$325,920.05	Apex Paving Co.
H03	240419-H03	May 1, 2024	\$3,037,500.00	Collins & Hermann, Inc.
H04	240419-H04	May 1, 2024	\$1,131,594.55	H.R. Quadri Contractors, LLC
H05	240419-H05	May 1, 2024	\$990,000.00	James H. Drew Corporation
H06	240419-H06	May 1, 2024	\$1,090,000.00	H.R. Quadri Contractors, LLC
H07	240419-H07	May 1, 2024	\$959,047.11	CSD Environmental Services, Inc.
H08	240419-H08	May 1, 2024	\$981,020.96	Penzel Construction Company, Inc.
H09	240419-H09	May 1, 2024	\$1,771,367.79	Lead Belt Materials Company, Inc.
H10	240419-H10	May 1, 2024	\$178,000.00	Putz Construction, LLC
H11	240419-H11	May 1, 2024	\$1,108,450.43	Young's General Contracting, Inc.